
Adriano
  

3077 Deeppleat LL764
5172 Reverssweater J661/SK

Adrien  

3027 Jeans 2 C5039
5171 Davider C5047

5177 Knotneck huntergreen
vA114 Tiedup C5047

Anna F.

3079 Fallspants LL763
5153SM FV-neck dk green

vA113SM Embrace huntergreen

Anne Bärwald

1030 Neckerchiefdress 
LEA012

Anne Brenneke

vA123 Frontbow LL762
6013 Skirtcoat 2 C5039
vA92SM Homy dk green 

Catherine

8018 Trousercoat 2 LL764

Cécile

4092SM Winterheavier mix
vA120SK Hatmask camel
5153SM FV-neck camel
vA121SK Gloves camel

Charles

3069 Longpleat LL762
5174 Scarfer J667

vB17 Plainbelt lodengreen

Christine

1030 Neckerchiefdress C5047

Cléo

3027 Jeans 2 C5050
5151 Neckerchiefer C5049
5173SK Tambolero camel

Etienne

8018 Trousercoat 2 LL762
5175 V-shirt C5042/LL762

vA114 Tiedup LL762
vA118 Knitbandana camel

vB17 Plainbelt camouflage print

Eugénie

3078 Stiruppants LL764
4086 Sakkocape LL764

5177SM Knotneck dk blue

Gloria

3078 Stiruppants LL762
vA116 Cheerleader medium

5181 Businesssweater 

Hélène

3044 Pleatbermuda C5044
5153SM FV-neck fudge

5178SM Union
vA92SM Homy bordeaux
vA112 Ermy greyredmix

Manuel

3079 Fallspants LL762
5171 Davider C5042

vC34 Hotsausage C5040/LL747

Marie

1037 Reversdress LL763
vA112 Ermy greygreenneonmix

Nicholas

3079 Fallspants C5050
4093 Paradiseshadow camel

vB34 Kidneybelt natural, camel
vC33 Paradisepockets C5050

Omar

5174 Scarfer J668
8018 Trousercoat 2 C5040

vA92SM Homy caramel

Teimaz

5175 V-shirt C5042/LL763
8008 CJ overall LL763
vA114 Tiedup LL763

vA120SK Hatmask black

  

Wladimir

3027 Jeans 2 C5046
5171 Davider C5045

vB17 Plainbelt camouflage
vA114 Tiedup camouflage

Anna B.

1037 Reversdress LL765


